
NIGHT CLASS DATE TOTAL DAYS HOURS
16-HOUR SUSPENDED SCAFFOLD 3

Friday, April 7, 2017 8:00 AM - 4:30 PM

Saturday, April 8, 2017 8:00 AM - 4:30 PM

Sunday, April 9, 2017 8:00 AM - 4:30 PM

ARCHITECTURAL 16
Thursday, November 2, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Monday, November 6, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Thursday, November 9, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Thursday, November 16, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Monday, November 20, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Monday, November 27, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Thursday, November 30, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Monday, December 4, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Thursday, December 7, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Monday, December 11, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Thursday, December 14, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Monday, December 18, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Thursday, December 21, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Thursday, December 28, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Thursday, January 4, 2018 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Monday, January 8, 2018 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

AUTOCAD - BASIC (APPR.)
Session 1 20

Tuesday, January 10, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, January 12, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, January 19, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, January 24, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, January 26, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, January 31, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, February 2, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, February 7, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, February 9, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, February 14, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, February 16, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, February 21, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, February 23, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, March 2, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, March 7, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, March 9, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, March 14, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, March 16, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, March 23, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, March 28, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM
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NIGHT CLASS DATE TOTAL DAYS HOURS
AUTOCAD - BASIC (APPR.)

Session 2 20
Tuesday, September 5, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, September 7, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, September 12, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, September 14, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, September 21, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, September 26, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, September 28, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, October 3, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, October 5, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, October 10, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, October 12, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, October 17, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, October 19, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, October 26, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, October 31, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, November 2, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, November 7, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, November 9, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Saturday, November 11, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, November 16, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

AUTOCAD - BASIC (MECH.)
Session 1 20

Wednesday, September 13, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Monday, September 18, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, September 20, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Monday, September 25, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, September 27, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Monday, October 2, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, October 4, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, October 11, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, October 18, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Monday, October 23, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, October 25, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Monday, October 30, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, November 1, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Monday, November 6, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, November 8, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, November 15, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Monday, November 20, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Monday, November 27, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, November 29, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Friday, December 1, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM
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NIGHT CLASS DATE TOTAL DAYS HOURS
BASIC SERVICE TECHNICIAN 12

Monday, February 27, 2017 7:30 AM - 4:00 PM

Tuesday, February 28, 2017 7:30 AM - 4:00 PM

Wednesday, March 1, 2017 7:30 AM - 4:00 PM

Thursday, March 2, 2017 7:30 AM - 4:00 PM

Friday, March 3, 2017 7:30 AM - 4:00 PM

Saturday, March 4, 2017 7:30 AM - 4:00 PM

Monday, March 6, 2017 7:30 AM - 4:00 PM

Tuesday, March 7, 2017 7:30 AM - 4:00 PM

Wednesday, March 8, 2017 7:30 AM - 4:00 PM

Thursday, March 9, 2017 7:30 AM - 4:00 PM

Friday, March 10, 2017 7:30 AM - 4:00 PM

Saturday, March 11, 2017 7:30 AM - 4:00 PM

DRAFTING - ADVANCED (APPR.) 20

Tuesday, April 11, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, April 13, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, April 18, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, April 20, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, April 27, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, May 2, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, May 4, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, May 9, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, May 11, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, May 18, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, May 23, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, May 25, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, May 30, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, June 1, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, June 6, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, June 8, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, June 13, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, June 15, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, June 20, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, June 22, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

DRAFTING - ADVANCED (MECH.) 20

Wednesday, April 12, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Monday, April 17, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, April 19, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Monday, April 24, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, April 26, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Monday, May 1, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, May 3, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, May 10, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Monday, May 15, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, May 17, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Monday, May 22, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, May 24, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, May 31, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Monday, June 5, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, June 7, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Monday, June 12, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, June 14, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Monday, June 19, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, June 21, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Monday, June 26, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM
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NIGHT CLASS DATE TOTAL DAYS HOURS
DRAFTING - INTERMEDIATE (APPR.) 20

Tuesday, January 10, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, January 12, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, January 19, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, January 24, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, January 26, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, January 31, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, February 2, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, February 7, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, February 9, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, February 14, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, February 16, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, February 21, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, February 23, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, March 2, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, March 7, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, March 9, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, March 14, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, February 16, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, March 23, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, March 28, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

DRAFTING - INTERMEDIATE (MECH.) 20
Wednesday, January 11, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, January 18, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Monday, January 23, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, January 25, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Monday, January 30, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, February 1, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Monday, February 6, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, February 8, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, February 15, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, February 22, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Monday, February 27, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, March 1, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Monday, March 6, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, March 8, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, March 15, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Monday, March 20, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, March 22, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Monday, March 27, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, March 29, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Monday, April 3, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

ICB Certification 1
Tuesday, September 5, 2017 4:30 PM - 8:30 PM

NAVISWORKS 10
TBA 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM
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NIGHT CLASS DATE TOTAL DAYS HOURS
OSHA

Session 1 8

Tuesday, January 3, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, January 5, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Tuesday, January 10, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, January 12, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, January 19, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Tuesday, January 24, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, January 26, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Tuesday, January 31, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Session 2 8
Tuesday, February 7, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, February 9, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Tuesday, February 14, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, February 16, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Tuesday, February 21, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, February 23, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, March 2, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Tuesday, March 7, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Session 3 8

Thursday, March 9, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Tuesday, March 14, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, March 16, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, March 23, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Tuesday, March 28, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, March 30, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Tuesday, April 4, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, April 6, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Session 4 8
Tuesday, April 18, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, April 20, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, April 27, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Tuesday, May 2, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, May 4, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Tuesday, May 9, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, May 11, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, May 18, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Session 5 8
Tuesday, May 23, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, May 25, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Tuesday, May 30, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, June 1, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Tuesday, June 6, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, June 8, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Tuesday, June 13, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, June 15, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM
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NIGHT CLASS DATE TOTAL DAYS HOURS
OSHA

Session 6 8
Tuesday, June 20, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, June 22, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, June 29, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, July 6, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Tuesday, July 11, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, July 13, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, July 20, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Tuesday, July 25, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Session 7 8

Tuesday, August 8, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, August 10, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Tuesday, August 15, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, August 17, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Tuesday, August 22, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, August 24, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Tuesday, August 29, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, August 31, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Session 8 8
Tuesday, September 5, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, September 7, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Tuesday, September 12, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, September 14, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Tuesday, September 19, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, September 21, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Tuesday, September 26, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, September 28, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Session 9 8
Tuesday, October 3, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, October 5, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Tuesday, October 10, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, October 12, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Tuesday, October 17, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, October 19, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Tuesday, October 24, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, October 26, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Session 10 8
Thursday, November 2, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Tuesday, November 7, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, November 9, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Tuesday, November 14, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, November 16, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Tuesday, November 21, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Tuesday, November 28, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, November 30, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Session 11 8
Tuesday, December 5, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, December 7, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Tuesday, December 12, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, December 14, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Tuesday, December 19, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, December 21, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Tuesday, December 26, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday, December 28, 2017 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM
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NIGHT CLASS DATE TOTAL DAYS HOURS
SHOP STEWARD TRAINING 1

Session 1
Thursday, March 23, 2017 4:30 PM - 8:30 PM

Session 2
Thursday, June 22, 2017 4:30 PM - 8:30 PM

Session 3
Thursday, September 21, 2017 4:30 PM - 8:30 PM

Session 4
Thursday, November 16, 2017 4:30 PM - 8:30 PM

T.A.B. - ADVANCED 27
Wednesday, January 18, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, January 24, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, January 25, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, January 31, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, February 1, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, February 7, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, February 8, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, February 14, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, February 15, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, February 21, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, February 22, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, March 1, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, March 7, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, March 8, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, March 14, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, March 15, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, March 22, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, March 28, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, March 29, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, April 4, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, April 5, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, April 11, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, April 12, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, April 18, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, April 19, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, April 26, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, May 2, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

T.A.B. - BASIC 17
Tuesday, October 24, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, October 26, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, November 1, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, November 2, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, November 8, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, November 9, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, November 14, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, November 16, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Monday, November 20, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, November 21, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, November 28, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, November 30, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, December 5, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, December 7, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, December 12, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, December 14, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, December 19, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM
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NIGHT CLASS DATE TOTAL DAYS HOURS
T.A.B. CERTIFICATION PREP 7

Monday, April 10, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, April 12, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Monday, April 17, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, April 19, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Monday, April 24, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, April 26, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Monday, May 1, 2017 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

T.A.B. CERTIFICATION TEST 1

TBA 1:00 PM - 6:00 PM

T.A.B. - INTERMEDIATE 15
Wednesday, January 18, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Monday, January 23, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Wednesday, January 25, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Monday, January 30, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Wednesday, February 1, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Monday, February 6, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Wednesday, February 8, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Monday, February 13, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Wednesday, February 15, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Wednesday, February 22, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Monday, February 27, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Wednesday, March 1, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Monday, March 6, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Wednesday, March 8, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Monday, March 13, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM
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NIGHT CLASS DATE TOTAL DAYS HOURS
WELDING - BASIC 20

TBA 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

WELDING - STAINLESS STEEL

Session 1 18
Wednesday, April 19, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Friday, April 21, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Wednesday, April 26, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Friday, April 28, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Wednesday, May 3, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Friday, May 5, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Wednesday, May 10, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Friday, May 12, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Wednesday, May 17, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Friday, May 19, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Wednesday, May 24, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Friday, May 26, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Wednesday, May 31, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Friday, June 2, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Wednesday, June 7, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Friday, June 9, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Wednesday, June 14, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Friday, June 16, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Session 2 20
Monday, October 2, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Wednesday, October 4, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Monday, October 9, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Wednesday, October 11, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Monday, October 16, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Wednesday, October 18, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Monday, October 23, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Wednesday, October 25, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Monday, October 30, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Wednesday, November 1, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Monday, November 6, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Wednesday, November 8, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Monday, November 13, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Wednesday, November 15, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Monday, November 20, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Wednesday, November 22, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Monday, November 27, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Wednesday, November 29, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Monday, December 4, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM
Wednesday, December 6, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM
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NIGHT CLASS DATE TOTAL DAYS HOURS
WELDING - STRUCTURAL 18

Monday, April 17, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Wednesday, April 19, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Monday, April 24, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Wednesday, April 26, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Monday, May 1, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Wednesday, May 3, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Monday, May 8, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Wednesday, May 10, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Monday, May 15, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Wednesday, May 17, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Monday, May 22, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Wednesday, May 24, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Wednesday, May 31, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Monday, June 5, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Wednesday, June 7, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Monday, June 12, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Wednesday, June 14, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Monday, June 19, 2017 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM
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